All persons claiming a legal interest in the subject property 
and desiring to contest the forfeiture must file with the court and serve upon the 
below identified attorney any responsive pleadings and affirmative defenses within 
20 days after receipt of this Notice.

Eight Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Dollars ($8,290.00) in U.S. Currency was 
seized on or about April 22, 2015 at or near 3405 16th Street E. #709, Ellenton, 
Florida 34222 and filed under Case No. 2015-CA-2075 in the Twelfth Judicial Cir-
cuit, in and for Manatee County, Florida.
June 5, 12, 2015 15-01400M